
TSCC Pre-Bid Attendee List
Sacramento CA, 12/19/2025

Count First & Last Name: Company Name: Business Location: Business Phone: Business Email: Registering Organization As: Industry (Select all that apply):

1 John Palacios 3Vi Inc San Ramon, CA 415-583-4265 john.palacios@3vi.us Small Business / DVBE / DBE

Construction;Design;Specialized Track Contractors 
(i.e. welding, surfacing, etc.);Testing and 

Commissioning;Track;Traction Power Systems;Train 
Control Systems

2 Bill Sievers 3Vi, Inc.
2603 Camino Ramon 

Suite 200
925-354-6181 bill.sievers@3vi.us

Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Communications 
Systems;Construction;Design;Interface and 

Integration;OCS Systems;Operations and 
Maintenance;Testing and Commissioning;Traction 

Power Systems;Train Control Systems;Track

3 Will Ginther A&K Railroad Materials, Inc.
1505 S Redwood Road, 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104
801-641-8115 wginther@akrailroad.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Track

4 Walter Allen Acumen NoCal 510-530-3029 Walter.Allen@acumentransit.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE

Construction;Design;Communications 
Systems;Interface and Integration;Maintenance 

Facilities ;OCS Systems;Operations and 
Maintenance;Safety Management;Systems 

OEM;Traction Power Systems

5 Clair Song Acumen Building Enterprise Oakland 510-530-3029 claikr.song@acumentransit.com Subcontractor

Maintenance Facilities ;OCS Systems;Systems 
OEM;Testing and Commissioning;Traction Power 

Systems;Train Control 
Systems;Design;Construction;Communications 

Systems;Community Relations;Interface and 
Integration;Operations and Maintenance;Safety 

Management

6 Ameer Alghusain American Railways San Francisco 310-926-9090 ameer@AmericanRailways.com Subcontractor;Other

Construction;Systems OEM;Specialized Track 
Contractors (i.e. welding, surfacing, etc.);OCS 

Systems;Track;Zero Emission Welding Machines of 
Tracks

7 Rolando Barlaan Anil Verma Associates, Inc
444 South Flower St, Ste 

1688, Los Angeles, CA
213-624-6908 rolandob@anilverma.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Design

8 Francesco Cantatore AtkinsRealis Los Angeles 415-676-7685 francesco.cantatore@atkinsrealis.com Subcontractor Engineering Services

9 Regard Yakou Auriga Corp Milpitas, CA 925-788-6833 ryakou@aurigacorp.com
Prime Contractor / JV 

Member;Subcontractor;Small 
Business / DVBE / DBE

Design;Environmental Management;Systems 
OEM;Testing and Commissioning;Train Control 

Systems;Traction Power Systems

10 Antonio Arribas Auxitec LLC Oakland 510-508-6566 aarribas@auxitec.es
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Design;Interface and Integration;OCS 
Systems;Traction Power Systems;Train Control 

Systems;Communications Systems

11 Krisann Vaughn Bedrock Engineering Madera CA 559-970-2800 krisann@bedrockeng.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE
Surveying

12 Ali Altaha C2Pm CA 949-333-3700 ali.altaha@c2pm.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE

Construction;Environmental 
Management;Maintenance Facilities ;Operations 

and Maintenance;Specialized Track Contractors (i.e. 
welding, surfacing, etc.)

13 Michael Kluka Cal Valley Construction Inc
1804 Evergreen Ave, 
West Sacramento, CA 

95691
916-848-1932 calvesnaconstruction@gmail.com

Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Demolition and land clearing

14 Chanel Hamilton California High Speed Partners Brea, CA 323-528-6464 chanel@moderntimesinc.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Community Relations
15 Martha Valenzuela California High Speed Partners Brea, CA 213-810-6110 mvalenzuela@moderntimesinc.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Track;Train Control Systems
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16 Garett Riner California High Speed Rail Partners Los Angeles, CA 785-213-6126 griner@railworks.com Prime Contractor / JV Member

Communications Systems;Community 
Relations;Construction;Design;Environmental 

Management;Interface and 
Integration;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS 

Systems;Operations and Maintenance;Safety 
Management;Specialized Track Contractors (i.e. 

welding, surfacing, etc.);Supply Chain 
Management;Surveying;Systems OEM;Train Control 
Systems;Traction Power Systems;Track;Testing and 

Commissioning
17 Amit Utamchandani Caltrans Sacramento 916-879-7240 Amit.utamchandani@dot.ca.gov Prime Contractor / JV Member Construction
18 William Hovey II Caltrans Marysville 530-720-1687 william.hovey@dot.ca.gov Prime Contractor / JV Member Public Sector
19 Dalia Demian Caltrans 1500 5th St 916-879-6878 Dalia.demian@dot.ca.gov Other Government
20 Jim Dickey Cinquini & Passarino, Inc. California 707-542-6268 jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Track;Surveying

21 Pascal Denis Colas Rail Inc. Brea, CA 562-665-8743 Pascal.denis@colasrail.com Prime Contractor / JV Member

Construction;Interface and Integration;OCS 
Systems;Maintenance Facilities ;Operations and 

Maintenance;Testing and 
Commissioning;Track;Traction Power Systems;Train 

Control Systems;Communications Systems

22 Andrzej Popielski Colas Rail Inc. Brea, CA +33 661 039 574 popielski@colasrail.com Prime Contractor / JV Member

Construction;Design;OCS Systems;Maintenance 
Facilities ;Interface and Integration;Environmental 
Management;Operations and Maintenance;Safety 

Management;Specialized Track Contractors (i.e. 
welding, surfacing, etc.);Supply Chain 
Management;Surveying;Testing and 

Commissioning;Track;Traction Power Systems;Train 
Control Systems;Communications 

Systems;Community Relations

23 Jean-Louis Krull Colas Rail Inc. Brea +33 663 362 529 jeanlouis.krull@colasrail.com Prime Contractor / JV Member

Design;Construction;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS 
Systems;Operations and Maintenance;Specialized 

Track Contractors (i.e. welding, surfacing, 
etc.);Testing and Commissioning;Track;Traction 

Power Systems;Communications 
Systems;Environmental Management;Interface and 

Integration;Safety Management
24 Millan A. Millan COPASA Spain 737-304-9409 mamillan@copasagroup.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Track

25 Ignacio Vivancos Sanchez Copasa Inc Texas 737-262-8470 ivivancos@copasagroup.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Construction

26 Jaime Diaz Sancho COPASA INC. Spain +34 619 264 167 jdiaz@copasagroup.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Construction;Track

27 Nitant Sethi Creative Ace Consulting San Francisco 408-728-4484 nitant@creativeaceconsulting.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE

Communications Systems;Interface and 
Integration;Operations and Maintenance;Supply 
Chain Management;Systems OEM;Testing and 

Commissioning;Train Control Systems
28 Molly Totten Cupertino Electric San Jose 925-360-8054 molly_totten@cei.com Subcontractor Communications Systems
29 Paul Marshall DRS Contracting Anaheim, CA 714-713-1063 paul@drscontractinginc.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Track;Construction
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30 Travis Woods DVBE Technology Group Sacramento 916-565-7610 twoods@dvbetg.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE

Communications Systems;Community 
Relations;Design;Maintenance Facilities ;Interface 
and Integration;Operations and Maintenance;OCS 

Systems;Safety Management;Supply Chain 
Management;Systems 

OEM;Cybersecurity;Environmental Management

31 Carlos Reza ENSP Santa Clara 408-991-3508 Carlos@ensptech.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE
Communications Systems;Testing and 

Commissioning
32 Jesse Halsted Environmental Science Associates Sacramento, CA 503-704-7044 jhalsted@esassoc.com Subcontractor Environmental Management
33 Ahmed Al Tekreeti GE Vernova Pittsburgh, PA 661-476-0589 ahmed.altekreeti@gevernova.com Subcontractor Traction Power Systems
34 Andre Hawks GeoStructural Engineering Pleasant Hill, CA 707-322-3507 andre.hawks@geostructuralengineering.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Construction;Design;OCS Systems
35 Ruben Alvarez GeoStructural Engineering Inc. Pleasant Hill, CA 817-876-2442 ruben.alvarez@geostructuralengineering.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Construction;Design;OCS Systems

36 Phil Nguyen GHD Sacramento 619-920-5112 phil.nguyen@ghd.com Other

Design;Environmental Management;Interface and 
Integration;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS 
Systems;Safety Management;Systems 

OEM;Track;Traction Power Systems;Train Control 
Systems

37 Nathan Kusalich H2O Transport, LLC Fresno 559 977-6570 kusalich@h2otransport.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE
Construction;Water Tender service

38 Scott Noel
Harris Miller Miller & Hanson Inc. 

(HMMH)
Anaheim, CA 781-852-3167 snoel@hmmh.com

Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Construction;Design;Environmental 
Management;Testing and 

Commissioning;Operations and 
Maintenance;Maintenance Facilities ;Noise, 

vibration, air quality & sustainability

39 Jonathan McDonald Hatch
1999 Harrison, Suite 620, 

Oakland, CA 94612
415-370-7472 jonathan.mcdonald@hatch.com Subcontractor

Communications Systems;Design;Interface and 
Integration;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS 

Systems;Safety Management;Supply Chain 
Management;Testing and Commissioning;Traction 

Power Systems;Train Control Systems;Track;As 
needed

40 Craig Ebersold Herzog Missouri 213-533-8291 cebersold@herzog.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Construction
41 Brian Stover HNTB Los Angeles, CA 610-308-6679 bstover@hntb.com Other PROGRAM MANAGEMENT

42 Manjit Saini Inder Engineering Services San Jose, CA 408-313-5400 manjit.saini@iengco.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Construction;Design;Environmental Management

43 Brad Bonn Individual in Rail Industry Sacramento, CA 916-358-0944 bradbonn93@gmail.com Other

Interface and Integration;Construction;Maintenance 
Facilities ;Operations and Maintenance;Rolling 

Stock;Train Control Systems;Testing and 
Commissioning

44 Brandon Kluzniak Infra-West Inc. Santa Cruz, CA 415-905-0594 b.kluzniak@infra-west.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE
Design;Interface and Integration;Project controls, 

QA/QC, document control, risk management, third 
party coordination

45 Jesus Avitia Insight Engineering Inc. Fresno, CA 773-512-2279 jesus@insightenginc.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE

Construction;Specialized Track Contractors (i.e. 
welding, surfacing, etc.);Testing and 

Commissioning;Track;Traction Power Systems;UPRR 
BNSF Railroad Coordination

46 Pete Varma Intraline, Inc San Francisco 650-302-5615 pvarma@intralineinc.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE
Construction;Environmental Management;Supply 

Chain Management;Community Relations

47 Jessica Pettigrew KB Signaling Rochester, NY 321-586-6174 jpettigrew@bnctransit.com Subcontractor
Communications Systems;Design;Train Control 

Systems;Testing and Commissioning
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48 Kaoru McCullough Kiewit CA 408-605-0569 kaoru.mccullough@kiewit.com Prime Contractor / JV Member
Design;Construction;Environmental 

Management;Interface and Integration;Traction 
Power Systems;Train Control Systems

49 Keith Tarkalson Kiewit StacyWitbeck Herzog JV Alameda CA 801-301-2092 ktarkalson@stacywitbeck.com Prime Contractor / JV Member
Construction;Design;OCS Systems;Operations and 
Maintenance;Track;Traction Power Systems;Train 

Control Systems

50 Eric Patterson Kiewit/Stacy Witbeck/Herzog
4650 Business Center 

Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534
949-510-2871 eric.patterson1@kiewit.com Prime Contractor / JV Member

Communications 
Systems;Construction;Design;Interface and 

Integration;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS Systems
51 David Simpson Kiewit/Stacy/Herzog St. Joseph, MO 714-075-0547 Dsimpson@Herzog.com Prime Contractor / JV Member OCS Systems

52 Dan Clark Kontron America
9477 Waples Street San 

Deigo CA. 92121
319-804-5977 daniel.clark@kontron.com

Subcontractor;Prime Contractor / JV 
Member

Train Control Systems;Rail communications 
systems;Communications Systems;Operations and 

Maintenance

53 Mikco Your M1 Express Sacramento 916-470-2323 mikcoyour@gmail.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE
Construction,Dump Truck

54 Raj Prajapati Mass Electric Los Angeles 480-393-6677 rajesh.prajapati@kiewit.com Prime Contractor / JV Member
Construction;Design;OCS Systems;Traction Power 
Systems;Testing and Commissioning;Train Control 

Systems;Communications Systems
55 Bill Cegelis MERMEC Inc. West Columbia, SC 803-917-3993 bill.cegelis@mermecgroup.com Subcontractor Communications Systems;Train Control Systems
56 Krikor Kademian Modern Times Inc. Brea, CA 818-443-0352 koko@moderntimesinc.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Community Relations;Construction
57 Lauren Jackson Mack Norfleet Transportation LLC Valencia, CA 800-454-4891 x279 lauren.m@norfleettransportation.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Trucking/Transportation

58 Simon Hughes NSI Sacramento 916-936-7058 simon.hughes@nsieng.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE
Interface and Integration;Safety 

Management;Testing and Commissioning

59 Elaine Carlson NSI Engineering San Jose, CA 916-705-5545 elaine.carlson@nsieng.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE
Interface and Integration;Quality and Risk 

Management ;Systems OEM

60 Nicolas Townes Omnia Associates
Oakland/Fresno/San 

Diego
916-799-9037 ntownes@omniaassociates.com

Subcontractor;Small Business 
/ DVBE / DBE

Community Relations

61 Jennifer Zamora Omnia Associates, LLC Headquarters in Oakland 415-244-0305 jzamora@omniaassociates.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Community Relations

62 Evan Rios PEC Water San Francisco 925-854-7850 evanr@pecwater.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE
Design;Environmental Management

63 Hamed Hakimelahi PEC Water San Francisco 562-333-0422 hamed@pecwater.com
Subcontractor;Small Business 

/ DVBE / DBE
Design;Environmental Management

64 Mark Layton Platinum Edge, LLC Las Vegas, NV 866-652-9866 mark.layton@platinumedge.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Construction

65 Ed Kovaleski PowerTrunk, Inc. Jersey City, NJ 201-630-4520 ekovaleski@powertrunk.com Subcontractor Communications Systems

66 Edward Kitzman RailWorks NY, NY 419-376-5288 ekitzman@railworks.com Prime Contractor / JV Member

Communications 
Systems;Construction;Design;Interface and 

Integration;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS 
Systems;Operations and Maintenance;Safety 

Management;Specialized Track Contractors (i.e. 
welding, surfacing, etc.);Supply Chain 

Management;Surveying;Systems OEM;Testing and 
Commissioning;Track;Traction Power Systems;Train 

Control Systems;Environmental 
Management;Community Relations

67 Russell Burgess REJ Solutions Sacramento 360-515-1507 russell.burgess@rejsolutions.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE
Safety Management;Systems 

OEM;Construction;Community Relations;Operations 
and Maintenance
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68 Ray Nelson Rosendin Anaheim 714-397-4661 rnelson@rosendin.com Subcontractor
Communications Systems;Maintenance 

Facilities ;Traction Power Systems;Train Control 
Systems;Electrical

69 Ryan Fay Ryan Fay Environmental Services Brisbane, CA 650-743-0939 ryan@rfenviroserv.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Environmental Management

70 Thomas Schultz Schwihag AG Shingle Springs, California 530-903-9633 schwihagusa@gmail.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Track

71 Chris Escobar Sequoia Consultants Rancho Cordova 209-400-1923 cescobar@sequoiacon.com Small Business / DVBE / DBE Testing and Commissioning

72 Taylor Smith
Smith & Associates Environmental 

Health and Safety LLC
Hayward, CA 94541 510-566-3587 tsmith@smith4safety.com

Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Construction;Safety Management

73 Dan Cruz Stacy Witbeck Alameda, CA 925-570-4784 dcruz@stacywitbeck.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Construction

74 Simon Whippy TerraCana Foundation Solutions Inc B.C. Canada 604-928-4772 simon@terracana.ca Small Business / DVBE / DBE Construction

75 Tim Sarre Tutor Perini Corporation Sylmar, CA 818-480-0980 tim.sarre@tutorperini.com Prime Contractor / JV Member Construction
76 Mariel Attento Twining, Inc. Sacramento 916-649-9000 mattento@twininginc.com Subcontractor Construction;Design
77 Robert Pearsall U.S. High Speed Rail Washington, DC 510-387-4670 rpearsall@ushsr.com Other High-speed rail advocacy (Fed & State)

78 Paul Padegimas UNICO Engineering.com Folsom, CA 860-930-0213 ppadegimas@unicoengineering.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Interface and Integration;Safety 
Management;Surveying;Systems Engineering

79 Ammar Alsarabi United ECM Sacramento, ca 603-557-7369 ammar@unitedecm.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Design;Maintenance Facilities ;OCS 
Systems;Communications 

Systems;Construction;Systems OEM;Testing and 
Commissioning;Traction Power Systems;Train 

Control Systems

80 Phil Gilmour US Rail Systems Sacramento 279-278-3487 phil@usrailsystems.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Interface and Integration;Maintenance 
Facilities ;OCS Systems;Operations and 
Maintenance;Systems OEM;Testing and 

Commissioning;Traction Power Systems;Train 
Control Systems;Track;Design;Communications 

Systems

81 Antonio Johnson Uzovista Consulting, LLC
1718 Breezy Meadow 
Drive, Sacramento, CA 

95834
615-943-0667 ajohnson@uzovista.com

Subcontractor;Small Business 
/ DVBE / DBE

Community Relations;Environmental 
Management;STAFFING, RECRUITMENT, TRAINING, 

& REGULATIONS
82 Tony Valdez V&G Builders, Inc Fresno, CA 559-805-9015 tvaldez@vg-builders.com Subcontractor Construction;Third Party & Utility Coordination

83 Michael Polmateer 
Veterans High Risk Security 

Solutions
633 W. 5th St, 26th FL. 
Los Angeles, CA 90071

707-590-2243 joeydjackson818@gmail.com Subcontractor Security

84 Joey Jackson
Veterans High Risk Security 

Solutions
633 W. 5th St, 26th FL. 
Los Angeles, CA 90071

707-590-2243 jjackson@vhrss.net
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Safety Management;Site Security 

85 Miki Hidaka Virgkinkar and Associates Fullerton, CA 415-261-7483 hidaka.miki@va-inc.com
Small Business / DVBE 
/ DBE;Subcontractor

Train Control Systems;Traction Power Systems;OCS 
Systems;PMCM

86 Jeff Turner Vulcan Materials Company Pomona, CA 760-594-1593 turnerj@vmcmail.com Other Material Supply- Aggregates
87 Juan Gonzalez Vulcan Materials Company Pleasanton CA 408-771-6261 gonzalezju@vmcmail.com Other Construction;Design;Aggregate Supplier

88 Nikki Bassi Wabtec USA 209-429-1156 nikki.bassi@wabtec.com Subcontractor

Communications Systems;Design;Interface and 
Integration;Operations and Maintenance;Safety 

Management;Supply Chain Management;Systems 
OEM;Testing and Commissioning;Traction Power 

Systems;Train Control Systems

89 John Schultheis Wabtec PA 970-30-63511 john.schultheis@wabtec.com Subcontractor
Testing and Commissioning;Train Control 
Systems;Design;Communications Systems
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